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REFRIGERAT

SKY REFRIGERATION

IS AUSTRALIA’'S
LEADING HIGH-QUALITY
HVAC&R COMPONENTS

- 14 point multi mount frame

- Includes mounting fasteners and Tm lead

- IP42 rating -Insulation class B

- Thermally Protected (10w and over)

- Supplied with mounting nuts and bolts

PART NO. MOTOR WATTS AMPS

501-5-13-18/26
501-10-20-18/26
501-16-25-18/26
501-25-40-18/26
501-34-45-18/26

S5W
10w
Tew
25W
34W

COMPUTER FANS

PART NO.

504-8038-240
504-12038-240

skyrefrig.com

ITEM DECRIPTION

Computer Fan 80x38mm

Computer Fan 120x38mm

+613 9735 2313 | sales@skyrefrig.com

an Aspen Pumps Group Company

Our aims are to provide the highest quality
components along with a high level of
customer service and technical support.

We spring from a family that boasts three
generations of refrigeration mechanics/

MANUFACTURER & SUPPLIER. engineers.

CONDENSOR FAN MOTORS (HUB DRIVE)

- CE, VDE, UL CCC approval and RoHS compliant
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SUPPLY

240V Lead Wire

16/12w

YJF8038HB-2N 7
AC 220 24gv 50/60H;

10/0, .08A
r/min




